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Public Library

For rising 1st—5th graders
Please call for more information

(704) 735-8044

Thursday, June 15th — Summer Reading Kick-Off Night 6:00-8:00 p.m.
Come and help us celebrate the beginning of Summer Reading 2017 at the James
Warren Citizens Center in Lincolnton.

Tuesday, June 20"
10:30am — 11:30am
Tuesday, June 20"
2:30pm — 4:00pm
Wednesday, June 21°*
2:30pm-4:00pm
Thursday, June 22"
2:00pm-3:30pm
Monday, June 26"
10:30am-11:30am
Monday, June 26™
2:30pm-3:30pm
Tuesday, June 27"
2:30pm-4:00pm
Wednesday, June 28™"
2:30pm-3:30pm
Thursday, June 29"
2:00pm - 3:30pm
Tuesday, July 11"
10:30am-11:30am
Tuesday, July 11t
2:30pm-4:30pm
Wednesday, July 12%"
2:30pm-4:00pm
Thursday, July 13"
2:00pm-3:30pm
Tuesday, July 18"
2:30pm — 4:00pm
Wednesday, July 19"
2:30pm-4:00pm
Wednesday, July 19t
2:30pm-3:30pm
Thursday, July 20th
2:00pm-3:30pm
Tuesday, July 25"
10:30am-11:30am
Tuesday, July 25
2:30pm — 4:00pm
Wednesday, July 26
2:00pm — 4:00pm
Saturday, July 29"
10:00am — 12:00pm

Friday, July 21%

Sharon Clarke —Storyteller+ — James W. Warren Citizens Center

LEGO Community Build — West Lincoln Library*

LEGO Community Build — Shanklin Library**

LEGO Community Build — Jonas Library*

Action Animals!+ — Citizen’s Center

Action Animals!+ — Lincoln Charter School, Denver, N.C.
Build a Better World for Animals — West Lincoln Library*
Build a Better World for Animals — Shanklin Library**
Build a Better World for Animals — Jonas Library*

Doug Berky Theatre+ — James W. Warren Citizens Center
Lego Batman Movie and Craft — West Lincoln Library*
Lego Batman Movie and Craft - Shanklin Library**
Lego Batman Movie and Craft — Jonas Library*
Birdhouses with Habitat — West Lincoln Library*
Birdhouses with Habitat — Shanklin Library**

Schiele Museum Planetarium+ — West Lincoln High School
Birdhouses with Habitat — Jonas Library*

Green Bean Players+ — James Warren Citizens Center
Design a Library — West Lincoln Library*

Build a Library — West Lincoln Library*

Summer Reading Awards Day at the Park — Betty Ross Park

Go Crawdads! -Children who complete 12 -14 hours of reading will
receive a free ticket to attend the Hickory Crawdads baseball game on

Friday, July 21st. Please be at the ballpark by 6:00pm

*Due to limited space, we are unable to accommodate organized groups.
+All ages welcome!

**Shanklin Library events - Registration is required due to space limitations. Please see the
circulation desk to check for availability and to sign up for this program.



